## International Chapter P.E.O. Sisterhood Individual Donation Form

(Not for local chapter use – send chapter checks/donations to state/provincial/district treasurer or assistant.)

Donor Information			
Donor Name:			
City, State/Province, 2	Zip:		
Email:		Phone Number:	
Chapter:		State/Province:	
Gift Information			
Indicate how you want your g donation among multiple proj		dollar amount next to each fund. You may sp	lit your total
Cottey College*	\$	P.E.O. Program for Continuing Education (a single donation of \$3,000 establishes a PCE Named	\$
P.E.O. Educational Loan Fun (a single donation of \$12,000 establi	shes an ELF Named Loan)	P.E.O. Scholar Awards (a single donation of \$20,000 establishes a PSA Named	\$
P.E.O. International Peace S (a single donation of \$12,500 establi	cholarship \$shes an IPS Named Scholarship)	P.E.O. STAR Scholarship (a single donation of \$2,500 establishes a STAR Name	\$d Scholarship)
P.E.O. Foundation Other Designation (e.g., Foundation Fund or Na	\$ amed Grant, Scholarship, etc.)		
		Total Donation:	\$
Chapter to receive credit for	this donation ( <i>optional</i> ):	State/Province:	
Memorials/Honorarium	S (optional)		
This donation is made (select	t one):	of In Memory of	
Name:			
Please notify Name: _			
of my gift (optional): Address:			

## **Check and Mailing Information**

- \*1. If your total donation is to Cottey College, <u>make your check payable to Cottey College</u> and mail directly to Cottey at the address below.
- 2. If your total donation is to a project, <u>make your check payable to the project</u> (e.g., P.E.O. Scholar Awards) and mail to the P.E.O. Executive Office at the address below.
- \*\*3. If your total donation is split between multiple projects, or is for the Foundation or one of its scholarships/funds, make your check payable to P.E.O. Foundation and it will be distributed by International. Mail to the P.E.O. Executive Office at the address below.

Cottey College Mailing Address: (Cottey donations only)

Institutional Advancement Cottey College 1000 West Austin Nevada, MO 64772 P.E.O. Executive Office Mailing Address:

P.E.O. Executive Office Treasurer's Dept. 3700 Grand Ave. Des Moines, IA 50312